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EMP#
3373
1653
10223
10565
10534
538
10135
1952
798
7488
2516
345
10500
8889
2880
3290
3398
1252
10526
557
9425
10406

10080

Petersburg Sheriff’s Office

NAME
BAILEY, CHRISTOPHER L

BLACK, DARNELL
BROWN, DESIREE M.
COLEMAN, CORNELIOUS
COUSINS, TIMIKA M.
CRAWFORD, VANESSA R.
EVANS, DECARLA M.
FONTENOT, DERRICK
GORDON, RICKY L
JARRATT, RONALD L.
JOHNSON, ANDREW JR.
JOHNSON, JEFFREY L

KELLER, CHEYENNE

LLOYD, JACQUELINET.
MOORE, ANDRE O.

REAVES, BRYAN J.
ROYSTER, ANTONY
SMILEY, ROBERT C
SMITH, NEIL L.
THORNE, DERRICK W
TUCKER, RODNEY A
WELLS, GREGORY JR.
WHITE, SHANLEY L.

March, 2025

DATE OF HIRE

9/13/2021
5/21/2012
1/17/2023
11/18/2024
10/7/2024
1/1/2006
7/5/2022
3/6/2017
4/2/2007
5/5/2024
9/11/2023
1/24/2025
8/12/2024
2/1/1999
11/19/2018
5/3/2021
11/15/2021
8/3/2009
9/9/2024
1/28/2006
4/25/1964
2/26/2024
3/21/2022

TITLE
Lieutenant
Captain
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Sheriff
Deputy
Sergent
Lieutenant
P/T Deputy
Deputy
Sergeant
Deputy
Lt. Colonel
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Sergeant
Deputy
Maijor
Lieutenant
Deputy
Deputy

DEPARTMENT

Court Security /Accreditation

Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process

Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process
Court Security/Civil Process



