

		Petersburg Sheriff's Office	March, 2025		
EMP#	NAME	DATE OF HIRE	TITLE	DEPARTMENT	
1 3373	BAILEY, CHRISTOPHER L	9/13/2021	Lieutenant	Court Security /Accreditation	
2 1653	BLACK, DARNELL	5/21/2012	Captain	Court Security/Civil Process	
3 10223	BROWN, DESIREE M.	1/17/2023	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
4 10565	COLEMAN, CORNELIOUS	11/18/2024	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
5 10534	COUSINS, TIMIKA M.	10/7/2024	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
6 538	CRAWFORD, VANESSA R.	1/1/2006	Sheriff		
7 10135	EVANS, DECARLA M.	7/5/2022	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
8 1952	FONTENOT, DERRICK	3/6/2017	Sergeant	Court Security/Civil Process	
9 798	GORDON, RICKY L	4/2/2007	Lieutenant	Court Security/Civil Process	
10 7488	JARRATT, RONALD L.	5/5/2024	P/T Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
11 2516	JOHNSON, ANDREW JR.	9/11/2023	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
12 345	JOHNSON, JEFFREY L	1/24/2025	Sergeant	Court Security/Civil Process	
13 10500	KELLER, CHEYENNE	8/12/2024	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
14 8889	LLOYD, JACQUELINE T.	2/1/1999	Lt. Colonel	Court Security/Civil Process	
15 2880	MOORE, ANDRE O.	11/19/2018	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
16 3290	REAVES, BRYAN J.	5/3/2021	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
17 3398	ROYSTER, ANTONY	11/15/2021	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
18 1252	SMILEY, ROBERT C	8/3/2009	Sergeant	Court Security/Civil Process	
19 10526	SMITH, NEIL L.	9/9/2024	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
20 557	THORNE, DERRICK W	1/28/2006	Major	Court Security/Civil Process	
21 9425	TUCKER, RODNEY A	4/25/1964	Lieutenant	Court Security/Civil Process	
22 10406	WELLS, GREGORY JR.	2/26/2024	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	
23 10080	WHITE, SHANLEY L.	3/21/2022	Deputy	Court Security/Civil Process	